2023
August

September

October

November

December

2024
January

February

March

April

May

June

28

1-4
15
25
29

20

9

10

22
23-24

20
21-29

N =

13
15

18-30

N =

27

11

ABRAMS HEBREW ACADEMY
2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Monday

Fri-Mon
Friday
Monday
Friday

Friday
Friday

Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Thurs-Fri

Wednesday
Thursday-Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Thurs-Tues
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

First Day of School

No School - Labor Day

No School — Erev Rosh Hashanah
No School — Yom Kippur

No School — Erev Sukkot

No School — Hoshanah Rabbah
Early Friday Dismissal Begins

No School - Parent Conference Day Grades K-8 (Zoom)
No School - Parent Conferences - AM ONLY (Zoom)
12:30 Dismissal - Thanksgiving Recess Begins

No School - Thanksgiving Recess

12:30 Dismissal - Winter Recess Begins
No School - Winter Recess

No School — Winter Recess
School Re-Opens
No School - Martin Luther King Day

No School - Presidents’ Day

No School - Parent Conference Day Grades K-7 (Zoom)
Regular Friday Dismissal Begins

No School - Passover

No School - Passover
School Re-Opens
No School - Memorial Day

12:30 Dismissal - Last Day of School
(Erev Shavuot)

Dates subject to change



