ABRAMS HEBREW ACADEMY 2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

2023 August	28	Monday	First Day of School
September	1-4 15 25 29	Fri-Mon Friday Monday Friday	No School - Labor Day No School – Erev Rosh Hashanah No School – Yom Kippur No School – Erev Sukkot
October (6 20	Friday Friday	No School – Hoshanah Rabbah Early Friday Dismissal Begins
November	9 10 22 23-24	Thursday Friday Wednesday Thurs-Fri	No School - Parent Conference Day Grades K-8 (Zoom) No School - Parent Conferences - AM ONLY (Zoom) 12:30 Dismissal - Thanksgiving Recess Begins No School - Thanksgiving Recess
December	20 21-29	Wednesday Thursday-Friday	12:30 Dismissal - Winter Recess Begins No School - Winter Recess
2024			
January	1 2 15	Monday Tuesday Monday	No School – Winter Recess School Re-Opens No School - Martin Luther King Day
February	19	Monday	No School - Presidents' Day
March	13 15	Wednesday Friday	No School - Parent Conference Day Grades K-7 (Zoom) Regular Friday Dismissal Begins
April	18-30	Thurs-Tues	No School - Passover
May	1 2 27	Wednesday Thursday Monday	No School - Passover School Re-Opens No School - Memorial Day
June	11	Tuesday	12:30 Dismissal - Last Day of School (Erev Shavuot)

Dates subject to change